
Preliminary schedule for BI1267 Integrated Pest Management in Sustainable Production Systems 2022

Week Date Day Time Teacher Room Title/activity
35 2020-08-29 Monday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Literature studies

2020-08-30 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus, Kristina Karlsson Green Course start and introdution
2020-08-30 Tuesday 13.15-15.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus History of IPM
2020-08-31 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Factsheets and communication
2020-09-01 Thursday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Literature studies
2020-09-02 Friday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Forecasting, decision support
2020-09-02 Friday 13.15-15.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Identification of pests
2020-09-02 Friday 15.15-16.00 Bradley Dotson Experiment introduction

36 2020-09-05 Monday 09.15-16.00 Veiko Lehsten TBA
2020-09-06 Tuesday 09.15-16.00 Veiko Lehsten TBA
2020-09-07 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 Veiko Lehsten TBA
2020-09-08 Thursday 09.15-16.00 Veiko Lehsten TBA
2020-09-09 Friday 09.15-16.00 Veiko Lehsten TBA

TBA

37 2020-09-12 Monday ca 8.30-17 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Excursion
2020-09-12 Monday 11.15-12.00 Mudassir Iqbal IPM of nematodes
2020-09-12 Monday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Reserve time
2020-09-13 Tuesday 9.15-12.00 Åsa Lankinen Population Ecology: theories
2020-09-13 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Åsa Lankinen Population Ecology: practicals
2020-09-14 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Literature studies
2020-09-15 Thursday 09.15-10.00 Linnea Stridh Working with farmers on iPM
2020-09-15 Thursday 10.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Reserve time
2020-09-16 Friday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus IPM networks, coffee case study
2020-09-16 Friday 13.15-15.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Student presentations

38 2020-09-19 Monday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Fungi, oomycetes and IPM
2020-09-19 Monday 13.15-15.00 Paul Becher Biocontrol of insect pests
2020-09-20 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 Bradley Dotson Biocontrol of pathogens
2020-09-20 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Reserve time
2020-09-21 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Reserve time
2020-09-22 Thursday ca 08.30-17.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Excursion
2020-09-23 Friday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Invasive species
2020-09-23 Friday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Invasive species: case studies

39 2020-09-26 Monday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Pesticides 
2020-09-26 Monday 13.15-15.00 Ramesh Vetukuri Viruses, bacteria and IPM
2020-09-27 Tuesday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Preparation of presentations
2020-09-28 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Presentations: assignment 1
2020-09-29 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Plant resistance in IPM
2020-09-29 Thursday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-09-30 Friday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work

40 2020-10-03 Monday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Plant resistance in IPM
2020-10-03 Monday 13.15-14.00 Murilo Araujo Sandroni Induced resistance



2020-10-03 Monday 14.15-15.00 Mohamed Mambu Luseni
2020-10-04 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 Alexander Menegat Zoom IPM of weeds
2020-10-04 Tuesday 13.15-15.00 Erik Alexandersson  New technologies for IPM
2020-10-05 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 REEXAMS
2020-10-06 Thursday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Individual work on fact sheets
2020-10-07 Friday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Individual work on fact sheets

41 2020-10-10 Monday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Presentation of fact sheets
2020-10-10 Monday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Building an IPM strategy
2020-10-11 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Reserve time
2020-10-11 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-12 Wednesday 10.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-13 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Presentation of topics 
2020-10-13 Thursday 13.15-15.00 Kristina Karlsson Green Invasive species, case study
2020-10-14 Friday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work

42 2020-10-17 Monday 09.15-12.00 Bradley Dotson Experiment, presentations
2020-10-17 Monday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-18 Tuesday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-19 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-20 Thursday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-21 Friday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work

43 2020-10-24 Monday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-25 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Group and individual work
2020-10-26 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Hand in written reports
2020-10-27 Thursday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus Preparations for presentations
2020-10-28 Friday 09.15-16.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus IPM conference

44 2020-10-31 Monday 09.15-17.00 Laura Grenville-Briggs Didymus IPM conference


